
Training Opportunities
Guardian Revival is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization chartered to revive and preserve

the mental health and well-being of veterans and first responders — our guardians — at no cost to them.
We regularly host training sessions for our team, which we sometimes are able to open up to the broader community.

Wewelcome you to join (and share!) these upcoming training opportunities open for registration:

Training Dates & Times Location Registration

Mental Health First Aid (MHFA)
Learn skills to recognize and assist
someone who may be experiencing a
mental health crisis.

Wednesday, April 24
@ 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM ET
Wednesday, July 24
@ 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM ET
Wednesday, October 30
@ 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM ET

Guardian Revival HQ,
VMB
413 Street, Beacon, NY

wkf.ms/495cU7w

Life Saving Skills
Learn essential techniques and
knowledge for addressing immediate
medical emergencies. Covers CPR,
AED, first aid, life saving skills, epipen,
and Narcan.

TBD Guardian Revival HQ,
VMB
413 Main Street, Beacon,
NY

wkf.ms/46Vpynw

Questions? Contact Christina Wright, Director of Training for Guardian Revival: Main christinawright@guardianrevival.org

mailto:christinawright@guardianrevival.org
https://wkf.ms/495cU7w
https://wkf.ms/46Vpynw


Talk Saves Lives
Learn common risk factors for suicide,
how to spot warning signs, and how to
keep people safe.

Tuesday, February 27
@ 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM ET
Thursday, March 14
@ 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM ET
Tuesday, March 26
@ 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM ET
Thursday, April 11
@ 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM ET

Virtual (Zoom) wkf.ms/3OTY5Nm

SAFE Talk
Learn how to discuss suicide more
confidently and guide those at risk
towards appropriate resources.

Wednesday, May 15
@ 8:30 AM - 11:30 AM ET
Wednesday, August 7
@ 8:30 AM - 11:30 AM ET
Wednesday, November 6
@ 8:30 AM - 11:30 AM ET

Guardian Revival HQ,
VMB
413 Main Street, Beacon,
NY

wkf.ms/3ZpTPIY

Assisting Individuals in Crisis (AIIC)
&GroupCrisis Intervention (GCI)
Develop a deeper understanding of
crisis dynamics, communication
techniques, and strategies for
providing emotional support.

Monday, May 6& 7 (AIIC)
Wednesday, May 8& 9 (GCI) @
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Monday, August 12 & 13 (AIIC)
Wednesday, August 14 & 15 (GCI)@
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Monday, November 18 & 19 (AIIC)
Wednesday, November 20 & 21 (GCI)
@ 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Guardian Revival HQ,
VMB
413 Main Street, Beacon,
NY

wkf.ms/3QZqdyb

Questions? Contact Christina Wright, Director of Training for Guardian Revival: Main christinawright@guardianrevival.org

https://wkf.ms/3OTY5Nm
mailto:christinawright@guardianrevival.org
https://wkf.ms/3ZpTPIY
https://wkf.ms/3QZqdyb


Stigma
Learn how to reduce the negative
stereotypes, prejudices, and
discrimination associated with certain
conditions and characteristics.

Wednesday, May 22
@ 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM ET
Wednesday, August 28
@ 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM ET
Wednesday, December 4
@ 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM ET

Guardian Revival HQ,
VMB
413 Main Street, Beacon,
NY

wkf.ms/3QvjOvR

ASIST (Applied Suicide Intervention
Skilks Training)
Learn a thorough comprehension of
suicide prevention and intervention
methodologies.

Wednesday, March 6& 7
@ 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM ET

Paladin Center/Hudson
Valley Shooting Sports
39 Seminary Hill Road,
Carmel, NY

wkf.ms/3EMhGJi

ASIST (Applied Suicide Intervention
Skilks Training)
Learn a thorough comprehension of
suicide prevention and intervention
methodologies.

Wednesday, June 12 & 13
@ 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM ET
Wednesday, September 18 & 19
@ 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM ET
Wednesday, December 11 & 12
@ 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM ET

Guardian Revival HQ,
VMB
413 Main Street, Beacon,
NY

wkf.ms/3EMhGJi

Questions? Contact Christina Wright, Director of Training for Guardian Revival: Main christinawright@guardianrevival.org

mailto:christinawright@guardianrevival.org
https://wkf.ms/3QvjOvR
https://wkf.ms/3EMhGJi
https://wkf.ms/3EMhGJi

